—_

© © N o A W N

B N N . . W W . N —
N o vk~ w2 o

18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24,
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.

Position Other Positions Held
Superintendent

Asst. Super. Instruction

Assist. Supt/Admin Serv
Director Pupil Personnel Serv.
Principal / Park Dale Lane
Principal / Olivenhain Pioneer
Principal/Capri

Principal / La Costa Heights
Principal/Mission Estancia
Principal/Paul Ecke Central
Administrator Of Ed Serv Projs
Principal / Ocean Knoll
Controller

Director Instr. Technology
Director Information Tech
Director Of Mog,Facilties,Cons

Reading Specialist Hourly Instructor -

Capri, Hourly Instructor

- Ed Svcs.
Teacher
Teacher
Psychologist
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher

Teacher

K-12 Education Entity

Encinitas Union Elementary
Encinitas Union Elementary
Encinitas Union Elementary
Encinitas Union Elementary
Encinitas Union Elementary
Encinitas Union Elementary
Encinitas Union Elementary
Encinitas Union Elementary
Encinitas Union Elementary
Encinitas Union Elementary
Encinitas Union Elementary
Encinitas Union Elementary
Encinitas Union Elementary
Encinitas Union Elementary
Encinitas Union Elementary
Encinitas Union Elementary

Encinitas Union Elementary

Encinitas Union Elementary
Encinitas Union Elementary
Encinitas Union Elementary
Encinitas Union Elementary
Encinitas Union Elementary
Encinitas Union Elementary
Encinitas Union Elementary
Encinitas Union Elementary
Encinitas Union Elementary
Encinitas Union Elementary
Encinitas Union Elementary

Encinitas Union Elementary

Department Total Wages
Superintendent's Office
Educational Services
Administrative Services

Spec Ed / Pps

Park Dale Lane

Olivenhain Pioneer

Capri

La Costa Heights

Mission Estancia

Paul Ecke Central

Educational Services

Ocean Knoll

Business Services

Instructional Technology
Technology/Hardware Support
Maintenance

Capri

Ocean Knoll

Park Dale Lane
Spec Ed/ Pps Restricted
Park Dale Lane
Ocean Knoll

El Camino Creek
Flora Vista
Olivenhain Pioneer
Capri

Olivenhain Pioneer
Paul Ecke Central

El Camino Creek

$233,445
$164,377
$164,344
$151,116
$143,206
$141,881
$141,881
$140,457
$139,882
$139,882
$133,844
$131,760
$127,091
$123,470
$121,557
$120,450
$119,783

$118,942
$118,937
$118,613
$118,062
$117,396
$117,377
$117,106
$117,062
$117,062
$117,062
$117,062
$117,062



30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.

37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43,
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.
49,
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.

Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher

Teacher

Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher

Teacher

Administrator Of Support Services

Asst. Supt/ Business Services

Director Of Food Services
Teacher
Teacher

Teacher

Hourly Instructor - Ed
Svcs.

Teacher

Encinitas Union Elementary
Encinitas Union Elementary
Encinitas Union Elementary
Encinitas Union Elementary
Encinitas Union Elementary
Encinitas Union Elementary

Encinitas Union Elementary

Encinitas Union Elementary
Encinitas Union Elementary
Encinitas Union Elementary
Encinitas Union Elementary
Encinitas Union Elementary
Encinitas Union Elementary
Encinitas Union Elementary
Encinitas Union Elementary
Encinitas Union Elementary
Encinitas Union Elementary
Encinitas Union Elementary
Encinitas Union Elementary
Encinitas Union Elementary
Encinitas Union Elementary
Encinitas Union Elementary
Encinitas Union Elementary
Encinitas Union Elementary
Encinitas Union Elementary
Encinitas Union Elementary
Encinitas Union Elementary
Encinitas Union Elementary
Encinitas Union Elementary
Encinitas Union Elementary

Encinitas Union Elementary

Capri

Mission Estancia
Olivenhain Pioneer
Olivenhain Pioneer
El Camino Creek
Olivenhain Pioneer

La Costa Heights

El Camino Creek
Mission Estancia

El Camino Creek
Olivenhain Pioneer
Flora Vista
Olivenhain Pioneer
Flora Vista
Olivenhain Pioneer
Park Dale Lane
Olivenhain Pioneer
Mission Estancia
Olivenhain Pioneer
La Costa Heights
Olivenhain Pioneer
La Costa Heights
Capri

Ocean Knoll
Ocean Knoll
Educational Services
Business Services
Child Nutrition
Olivenhain Pioneer
El Camino Creek

Mission Estancia

$117,062
$117,062
$117,062
$117,062
$117,062
$117,062
$116,403

$116,357
$116,308
$116,203
$116,063
$116,063
$116,063
$116,063
$116,063
$116,063
$116,063
$116,063
$116,063
$116,063
$116,063
$115,790
$115,425
$115,242
$115,062
$114,751
$114,573
$114,212
$113,667
$113,460
$113,460



61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.

Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher - Sdc
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher-Classroom/Multi Media
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Psychologist
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher - Resource

Teacher

Encinitas Union Elementary
Encinitas Union Elementary
Encinitas Union Elementary
Encinitas Union Elementary
Encinitas Union Elementary
Encinitas Union Elementary
Encinitas Union Elementary
Encinitas Union Elementary
Encinitas Union Elementary
Encinitas Union Elementary
Encinitas Union Elementary
Encinitas Union Elementary
Encinitas Union Elementary
Encinitas Union Elementary
Encinitas Union Elementary
Encinitas Union Elementary
Encinitas Union Elementary
Encinitas Union Elementary
Encinitas Union Elementary
Encinitas Union Elementary
Encinitas Union Elementary
Encinitas Union Elementary
Encinitas Union Elementary
Encinitas Union Elementary
Encinitas Union Elementary
Encinitas Union Elementary
Encinitas Union Elementary
Encinitas Union Elementary
Encinitas Union Elementary
Encinitas Union Elementary
Encinitas Union Elementary

Encinitas Union Elementary

El Camino Creek
Paul Ecke Central
La Costa Heights
El Camino Creek
El Camino Creek
Mission Estancia
El Camino Creek
El Camino Creek
Park Dale Lane
Park Dale Lane
Flora Vista

La Costa Heights

Spec Ed/ Pps Restricted

Capri

Park Dale Lane

Olivenhain Pioneer

Capri

Capri

Capri

La Costa Heights
Flora Vista

Spec Ed / Pps
Ocean Knoll
Park Dale Lane
Capri

Park Dale Lane
La Costa Heights
Park Dale Lane
La Costa Heights
La Costa Heights

Educational Services

Ocean Knoll

$112,471
$111,240
$110,669
$110,054
$109,722
$109,669
$108,823
$108,669
$108,669
$108,002
$107,669
$107,669
$107,669
$107,275
$107,274
$106,727
$106,555
$106,514
$106,310
$106,275
$105,925
$105,694
$105,607
$105,275
$104,983
$104,934
$104,879
$104,878
$104,878
$104,575
$104,479
$104,422



93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.
100.

Teacher - Resource

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Psychologist

Teacher - Sdc Sub Teacher/Hourly

Encinitas Union Elementary
Encinitas Union Elementary
Encinitas Union Elementary
Encinitas Union Elementary
Encinitas Union Elementary
Encinitas Union Elementary
Encinitas Union Elementary

Encinitas Union Elementary

Educational Services
Flora Vista

Park Dale Lane

Mission Estancia

La Costa Heights

Capri

Spec Ed / Pps

Spec Ed/ Pps Restricted

$103,938
$103,879
$103,879
$103,879
$103,879
$103,606
$102,559
$102,223



