	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Superintendent		Encinitas Union Elementary	Superintendent's Office	\$233,445
2.	Asst. Super. Instruction		Encinitas Union Elementary	Educational Services	\$164,377
3.	Assist. Supt/Admin Serv		Encinitas Union Elementary	Administrative Services	\$164,344
4.	Director Pupil Personnel Serv.		Encinitas Union Elementary	Spec Ed / Pps	\$151,116
5.	Principal / Park Dale Lane		Encinitas Union Elementary	Park Dale Lane	\$143,206
6.	Principal / Olivenhain Pioneer		Encinitas Union Elementary	Olivenhain Pioneer	\$141,881
7.	Principal/Capri		Encinitas Union Elementary	Capri	\$141,881
8.	Principal / La Costa Heights		Encinitas Union Elementary	La Costa Heights	\$140,457
9.	Principal/Mission Estancia		Encinitas Union Elementary	Mission Estancia	\$139,882
10.	Principal/Paul Ecke Central		Encinitas Union Elementary	Paul Ecke Central	\$139,882
11.	Administrator Of Ed Serv Projs		Encinitas Union Elementary	Educational Services	\$133,844
12.	Principal / Ocean Knoll		Encinitas Union Elementary	Ocean Knoll	\$131,760
13.	Controller		Encinitas Union Elementary	Business Services	\$127,091
14.	Director Instr. Technology		Encinitas Union Elementary	Instructional Technology	\$123,470
15.	Director Information Tech		Encinitas Union Elementary	Technology/Hardware Support	\$121,557
16.	Director Of Mog, Facilties, Cons		Encinitas Union Elementary	Maintenance	\$120,450
17.	Reading Specialist	Hourly Instructor - Capri, Hourly Instructor - Ed Svcs.	Encinitas Union Elementary	Capri	\$119,783
18.	Teacher		Encinitas Union Elementary	Ocean Knoll	\$118,942
19.	Teacher		Encinitas Union Elementary	Park Dale Lane	\$118,937
20.	Psychologist		Encinitas Union Elementary	Spec Ed/ Pps Restricted	\$118,613
21.	Teacher		Encinitas Union Elementary	Park Dale Lane	\$118,062
22.	Teacher		Encinitas Union Elementary	Ocean Knoll	\$117,396
23.	Teacher		Encinitas Union Elementary	El Camino Creek	\$117,377
24.	Teacher		Encinitas Union Elementary	Flora Vista	\$117,106
25.	Teacher		Encinitas Union Elementary	Olivenhain Pioneer	\$117,062
26.	Teacher		Encinitas Union Elementary	Capri	\$117,062
27.	Teacher		Encinitas Union Elementary	Olivenhain Pioneer	\$117,062
28.	Teacher		Encinitas Union Elementary	Paul Ecke Central	\$117,062
29.	Teacher		Encinitas Union Elementary	El Camino Creek	\$117,062

30.	Teacher		Encinitas Union Elementary	Capri	\$117,062
31.	Teacher		Encinitas Union Elementary	Mission Estancia	\$117,062
32.	Teacher		Encinitas Union Elementary	Olivenhain Pioneer	\$117,062
33.	Teacher		Encinitas Union Elementary	Olivenhain Pioneer	\$117,062
34.	Teacher		Encinitas Union Elementary	El Camino Creek	\$117,062
35.	Teacher		Encinitas Union Elementary	Olivenhain Pioneer	\$117,062
36.	Teacher	Hourly Instructor - Ed Svcs.	Encinitas Union Elementary	La Costa Heights	\$116,403
37.	Teacher		Encinitas Union Elementary	El Camino Creek	\$116,357
38.	Teacher		Encinitas Union Elementary	Mission Estancia	\$116,308
39.	Teacher		Encinitas Union Elementary	El Camino Creek	\$116,203
40.	Teacher		Encinitas Union Elementary	Olivenhain Pioneer	\$116,063
41.	Teacher		Encinitas Union Elementary	Flora Vista	\$116,063
42.	Teacher		Encinitas Union Elementary	Olivenhain Pioneer	\$116,063
43.	Teacher		Encinitas Union Elementary	Flora Vista	\$116,063
44.	Teacher		Encinitas Union Elementary	Olivenhain Pioneer	\$116,063
45.	Teacher		Encinitas Union Elementary	Park Dale Lane	\$116,063
46.	Teacher		Encinitas Union Elementary	Olivenhain Pioneer	\$116,063
47.	Teacher		Encinitas Union Elementary	Mission Estancia	\$116,063
48.	Teacher		Encinitas Union Elementary	Olivenhain Pioneer	\$116,063
49.	Teacher		Encinitas Union Elementary	La Costa Heights	\$116,063
50.	Teacher		Encinitas Union Elementary	Olivenhain Pioneer	\$116,063
51.	Teacher		Encinitas Union Elementary	La Costa Heights	\$115,790
52.	Teacher		Encinitas Union Elementary	Capri	\$115,425
53.	Teacher		Encinitas Union Elementary	Ocean Knoll	\$115,242
54.	Teacher		Encinitas Union Elementary	Ocean Knoll	\$115,062
55.	Administrator Of Support Services	Teacher	Encinitas Union Elementary	Educational Services	\$114,751
56.	Asst. Supt/ Business Services		Encinitas Union Elementary	Business Services	\$114,573
57.	Director Of Food Services		Encinitas Union Elementary	Child Nutrition	\$114,212
58.	Teacher		Encinitas Union Elementary	Olivenhain Pioneer	\$113,667
59.	Teacher		Encinitas Union Elementary	El Camino Creek	\$113,460
60.	Teacher		Encinitas Union Elementary	Mission Estancia	\$113,460

61.	Teacher	Encinitas Union Elementary	El Camino Creek	\$112,471
62.	Teacher	Encinitas Union Elementary	Paul Ecke Central	\$111,240
63.	Teacher	Encinitas Union Elementary	La Costa Heights	\$110,669
64.	Teacher	Encinitas Union Elementary	El Camino Creek	\$110,054
65.	Teacher	Encinitas Union Elementary	El Camino Creek	\$109,722
66.	Teacher	Encinitas Union Elementary	Mission Estancia	\$109,669
67.	Teacher	Encinitas Union Elementary	El Camino Creek	\$108,823
68.	Teacher	Encinitas Union Elementary	El Camino Creek	\$108,669
69.	Teacher	Encinitas Union Elementary	Park Dale Lane	\$108,669
70.	Teacher	Encinitas Union Elementary	Park Dale Lane	\$108,002
71.	Teacher	Encinitas Union Elementary	Flora Vista	\$107,669
72.	Teacher	Encinitas Union Elementary	La Costa Heights	\$107,669
73.	Teacher - Sdc	Encinitas Union Elementary	Spec Ed/ Pps Restricted	\$107,669
74.	Teacher	Encinitas Union Elementary	Capri	\$107,275
75.	Teacher	Encinitas Union Elementary	Park Dale Lane	\$107,274
76.	Teacher-Classroom/Multi Media	Encinitas Union Elementary	Olivenhain Pioneer	\$106,727
77.	Teacher	Encinitas Union Elementary	Capri	\$106,555
78.	Teacher	Encinitas Union Elementary	Capri	\$106,514
79.	Teacher	Encinitas Union Elementary	Capri	\$106,310
80.	Teacher	Encinitas Union Elementary	La Costa Heights	\$106,275
81.	Teacher	Encinitas Union Elementary	Flora Vista	\$105,925
82.	Psychologist	Encinitas Union Elementary	Spec Ed / Pps	\$105,694
83.	Teacher	Encinitas Union Elementary	Ocean Knoll	\$105,607
84.	Teacher	Encinitas Union Elementary	Park Dale Lane	\$105,275
85.	Teacher	Encinitas Union Elementary	Capri	\$104,983
86.	Teacher	Encinitas Union Elementary	Park Dale Lane	\$104,934
87.	Teacher	Encinitas Union Elementary	La Costa Heights	\$104,879
88.	Teacher	Encinitas Union Elementary	Park Dale Lane	\$104,878
89.	Teacher	Encinitas Union Elementary	La Costa Heights	\$104,878
90.	Teacher	Encinitas Union Elementary	La Costa Heights	\$104,575
91.	Teacher - Resource	Encinitas Union Elementary	Educational Services	\$104,479
92.	Teacher	Encinitas Union Elementary	Ocean Knoll	\$104,422

93.	Teacher - Resource		Encinitas Union Elementary	Educational Services	\$103,938
94.	Teacher		Encinitas Union Elementary	Flora Vista	\$103,879
95.	Teacher		Encinitas Union Elementary	Park Dale Lane	\$103,879
96.	Teacher		Encinitas Union Elementary	Mission Estancia	\$103,879
97.	Teacher		Encinitas Union Elementary	La Costa Heights	\$103,879
98.	Teacher		Encinitas Union Elementary	Capri	\$103,606
99.	Psychologist		Encinitas Union Elementary	Spec Ed / Pps	\$102,559
100.	Teacher - Sdc	Sub Teacher/Hourly	Encinitas Union Elementary	Spec Ed/ Pps Restricted	\$102,223